
Contact Information 

 
 

Name Email Phone Institution 

Jackie Grebmeier 
Lee Cooper 

jgrebmei@umces.edu 
cooper@umces.edu 

410-326-7334 
410-326-7359 UMCES-CBL 

John Trefry jtreyfry@fit.edu 321-674-8096 FIT 

Bodil Bluhm 
Steve Okkonen 
Gay Sheffield 

Sveta Yamin-Pasternak 

babluhm@alaska.edu 
okkonen@alaska.net 

ggsheffield@alaska.edu 
syamin@alaska.edu 

907-474-6332 
907-283-3234 
907-443-2397 
907-474-7288 

UAF 

Jim Moore jmoore@ucar.edu 303-497-8635 NCAR 

Robert Campbell campbell@gso.uri.edu 401- 874-6692 URI 

Kenneth Dunton ken.dunton@mail.utexas.edu 361-749-6744 UT 

Carin Ashjian cashjian@whoi.edu 508-289-3457 WHOI 

Name Email Phone Institution 

Eddy Carmack Eddy.Carmack@dfo-mpo.gc.ca  250-363-6585 DFO Canada 

Robert Ulanowicz ulan@umces.edu 410-326-7266 UMCES-CBL 

Sue Moore sue.moore @ noaa.gov 206-526-6889 NOAA & SOAR 

Francis Wiese 
Danielle Dickson 

francis.wiese@nprb.org 
danielle.dickson@nprb.org 

907-644-6702 
907-644-6716 NPRB 

Brendan Kelly Brendan_P_Kelly@ostp.eop.gov 703-292-8030 NSF/OSTP 

Eva Bailey bailey@umces.edu 410-326-7380 UMCES-CBL 

Name Email Phone Title Institution 

Donna Flynn dflynn@westinannapoli
s.com 

410-972-4304 Group Reservation 
Coordinator 

Westin 
Annapolis 

Michelle Wilson mwilson@sesync.org 410-919-4813 Travel and Events 
Coordinator SESYNC 

Amanda Grimes agrimes@sesync.org 410-919-4819 
Director of 

Administration and 
External Affairs 

SESYNC 
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